Landesmeisterschaft Seniorinnen B/C 2024

14.04.2024 Rostock - HCC
Finale

Platz Name

1 Hagemann, Harriet
2 Steinert, Dagmar

3 Dankert, Hannelore
4 Wolff, Carola

5 Priesemann, Jutta

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Schwerin

1.144 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 190,67

BC Pinschoner Rostock
1.045 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 174,17

BC Schwerin

896 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 149,33
1. Stralsunder BC

845 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 140,83

Schweriner BV

863 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 143,83

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV Ubertrag

MVP
209 Spiele:

MVP
197  Spiele:

MVP
159 Spiele:

MVP
170  Spiele:

MVP
166  Spiele:

1.067
196 193

983
169 190

1.002
154 147

1.035
158 122

971
150 147

Pins
2.211

Spiele

12

160 183 203

2.028
148 197

1.898
149 141

1.880
117 142

1.834
127 142

12
162

12
146

12
136

12
166

Schnitt

184,25
209

169,00
179

158,17
159

156,67
170

152,83
131

Gesamt
2.211

2.028

1.898

1.880

1.834



Landesmeisterschaft Seniorinnen B/C 2024
13.04.2024 Ribnitz - Leuchtfeuer

Vorrunde

Platz
1

Name

Hagemann, Harriet

Wolff, Carola

Dankert, Hannelore

Steinert, Dagmar

Priesemann, Jutta

Griinwald, Gabriela

Lother, Angelika

Erdmann, Kerstin

Kluth, Karin

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Schwerin
1.067 Spiele: 6

1. Stralsunder BC

1.035 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
BC Schwerin
1.002 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

BC Pinschoner Rostock

983 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Schweriner BV

971 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
ESV Turbine Rostock

931 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Hanse BV Wismar

918 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
BC Schwerin

883 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
BC Schwerin

865 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

Schnitt:

177,83

172,50

167,00

163,83

161,83

155,17

153,00

147,17

144,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

MVP
211

MVP
217

MVP
194

MVP
190

MVP
199

MVP
172

MVP
195

MVP
178

MVP
162

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

182

177

168

157

171

143

145

142

143

169

167

182

179

127

137

169

153

121

Pins
1.067
211 184

1.035
217 157

1.002
172 126

983
131 174

971
153 199

931
168 157

918
195 130

883
137 178

865
152 162

Spiele

6
159

6
149

6
160

6
152

6
168

6
154

6
143

6
114

6
156

Schnitt

177,83
162

172,50
168

167,00
194

163,83
190

161,83
153

155,17
172

153,00
136

147,17
159

144,17
131

Gesamt
1.067

1.035

1.002

983

971

931

918

883

865



