Landesmeisterschaft Seniorinnen B/C 2024 14.04.2024 Rostock - HCC

Finale

Platz	Name	Verein		LV ÜI	ertrag	Pins Spic	ele Schnitt	Gesamt
1	Hagemann, Harriet	BC Schwerin		MVP	1.067	2.211	12 184,25	2.211
		Pins: 1.144 Spiele: 6 Schnitt	t: 190,67 HI:	209 Spiele:	196 193	160 183 2	03 209	
2	Steinert, Dagmar	:k	MVP	983	2.028	12 169,00	2.028	
	. •	Pins: 1.045 Spiele: 6 Schnitt	t: 174,17 HI:	197 Spiele:	169 190	148 197 1	62 179 ·	
3	Dankert, Hannelore		MVP	1.002	1.898	12 158,17	1.898	
		Pins: 896 Spiele: 6 Schnitt	t: 149,33 HI:	159 Spiele:	154 147	149 141 1	46 159	
4	Wolff, Carola	1. Stralsunder BC		MVP	1.035	1.880	12 156,67	1.880
		Pins: 845 Spiele: 6 Schnitt	t: 140,83 HI:	170 Spiele:	158 122	117 142 1	36 170	
5	Priesemann, Jutta	Schweriner BV		MVP	971	1.834	12 152,83	1.834
	·	Pins: 863 Spiele: 6 Schnitt	t: 143,83 HI:	166 Spiele:	150 147	127 142 1	66 131	

Landesmeisterschaft Seniorinnen B/C 2024 13.04.2024 Ribnitz - Leuchtfeuer

Vorrunde

Platz	Name		V	erein				ı	_V			Pir	ns S	piele	Schnitt	Gesamt
1	Hagemann, Harriet	Pins:		C Schwei Spiele:	Schnitt:	177,83	HI:		MVP Spiele:	182	169		67 184		177,83 162	1.067
2	Wolff, Carola	Pins:		Stralsun Spiele:		172,50	HI:		MVP Spiele:	177	167	1.0 3			172,50 168	1.035
3	Dankert, Hannelore	Pins:	_	C Schwei Spiele:	 Schnitt:	167,00	HI:		MVP Spiele:	168	182	1.0 0			167,00 194	1.002
4	Steinert, Dagmar	Pins:	B	C Pinsch Spiele:	Rostock Schnitt:				MVP Spiele:	157	179		3 3 174		163,83 190	983
5	Priesemann, Jutta	Pins:	_	chwerine Spiele:	 Schnitt:	161,83	HI:		MVP Spiele:	171	127		71 199		161,83 153	971
6	Grünwald, Gabriela	Pins:	931	SV Turbir Spiele:	stock Schnitt:	155,17			MVP Spiele:	143	137		31 157		155,17 172	931
7	Lother, Angelika	Pins:		anse BV Spiele:		153,00	HI:		MVP Spiele:	145	169		1 8 130		153,00 136	918
8	Erdmann, Kerstin	Pins:	B	C Schwei Spiele:	Schnitt:	147,17	HI:		MVP Spiele:	142	153		3 3 178		147,17 159	883
9	Kluth, Karin	Pins:		C Schwei Spiele:	Schnitt:	144,17	HI:		MVP Spiele:	143	121		6 5 162		144,17 131	865